
Raspberry and lemon flavour cocoa based 
confectionery, topped with coloured sugar 
pearls.

Ingredients: 
Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, 
WHEAT Starch, Colours (Beetroot Red, 
Anthocyanin, Curcumin), Natural 
Flavourings, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), 
Glucose Syrup, Beetroot Concentrate, 
Glazing Agent (Beeswax), Coconut Oil.

For allergens, including cereals containing 
gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

May also contain traces of nuts, gluten 
and egg.

Storage requirements:
Store in a cool dry place away 
from direct sunlight.

Nutritional information:
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy 2358 kJ 
  563 kcal
Fat  34.8g
 of which saturates 21.0g
Carbohydrates  56.5g
 of which sugars 54.9g
Protein 5.8g
Salt 0.20g 

Made for Lakeland in UK.
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